LawtonElite Series
Mizuho America, Inc.
30057 Ahern Avenue
Union City, CA 94587
Telephone: 510-324-4500
Toll Free: 800-699-2547
Fax: 510-324-4545
mizuho.com

• Strong, Very Fine, Extra Fine, & Long
Tips
Ordering Information
FLAT-HANDLED INSTRUMENTS AVAILABLE
Product # Product #Description Description
05
Lawton Neurovascular
Bypass Organization Tray
• Two trays store instruments by size and function
• Laser-etching provides easy instrument
identification
• Secure fit protects delicate instrument tips
07-866-00MA Lawton Neurovascular Bypass Organization Tray
07-827-30 Microscissors Straight, Straight Jaw, Round Handle, 18cm
07-827-31 Microscissors Straight, Curved Jaw, Round Handle, 18cm
07-827-33 Microscissors Straight, Angled Jaw, Finger Pad,
9.5cm WL
07-827-34 Tenotomy Scissors, Straight Jaw, Ring Handle, 11.5cm
07-827-35 Tenotomy Scissors, Curved Jaw, Ring Handle, 11.5cm
07-827-48 Microscissors Straight, Straight Jaw, Round Handle, 3cm WL
07-827-49 Microscissors Straight, Straight Jaw, Round Handle,
Irrigation, 3cm WL
07-827-50 Microscissors Straight, Angled Jaw, 60 Degrees Up, Round
Handle, 6cm WL
07-827-51 Microscissors Straight, Angled Jaw, 30 Degrees Up, Round
Handle, 3cm WL
07-827-52 Microscissors Straight, Angled Jaw, 60 Degrees Up, Round
Handle, 3cm WL
07-862-01MA Micro Needle Holder, Straight Jaw, 15cm
07-862-02MA Micro Needle Holder, Curved Jaw, 15cm
07-862-03 Micro Needle Holder, Straight Jaw, 18cm
07-862-04 Micro Needle Holder, Curved Jaw, 18cm
07-862-05 Micro Needle Holder, Straight Jaw, 20.5cm
07-862-06 Micro Needle Holder, Curved Jaw, 20.5cm
07-863-01 Micro Jeweler Forceps #1, 12cm
07-863-02 Micro Jeweler Forceps #2, 12cm
07-863-03 Micro Jeweler Forceps #3, 12cm
07-863-04 Micro Jeweler Forceps #4, 11cm
07-863-05 Micro Jeweler Forceps #5, 11cm
07-863-08 Micro Jeweler Forceps #8, 14cm
07-863-10MA Micro Jeweler Forceps, Long Tip, 18cm
07-866-01 Micro Tying Forceps, Straight Jaw, 15cm
07-866-02 Micro Tying Forceps, Curved Jaw, 15cm
07-866-03 Micro Tying Forceps, Straight Jaw, 18cm
07-866-04 Micro Tying Forceps, Curved Jaw, 18cm

Straight
0807
Ordering Information Notes
Product #
07-CVM-00 Lawton Elite Micro Dissection Organization Tray
07-CVM-01 Biopsy Forceps, 1.6mm Spoon, 10cm WL
07-CVM-02 Microscissors Straight, Straight Jaw, Round Handle, Closed Blades, 6cm WL
07-CVM-03 Microscissors Straight, Straight Jaw, Round Handle, 7.5mm WL
07-CVM-04 1MM Round Knife, 30 Degree, 30 Deg Rev. Ang. Down
07-CVM-05 2MM Round Knife, 30 Deg. Rev. Ang. Down
07-CVM-06 3MM Round Knife, 30 Deg. Rev. Ang. Down
07-CVM-07 4MM Round Knife, 30 Deg Rev. Ang. Down
07-CVM-08 1MM Round Knife, 30 Deg. Rev. Ang. Up
07-CVM-09 2MM Round Knife, 30 Deg. Ang. Up
07-CVM-10 3MM Round Knife, 30 Deg. Ang. Up
07-CVM-11 4MM Round Knife, 30 Deg. Ang. Up
07-CVM-12 1MM Round Knife, 45 Deg. Ang. Down
07-CVM-13 2MM Round Knife, 45 Deg. Ang. Down
07-CVM-14 3MM Round Knife, 45 Deg. Ang. Down
07-CVM-15 4MM Round Knife, 45 Deg. Ang. Down
07-CVM-16 1MM Round Knife, 45 Deg. Ang. Up
07-CVM-17 2MM Round Knife, 45 Deg. Ang. Up
07-CVM-18 3MM Round Knife, 45 Deg. Ang.Up
07-CVM-19 4MM Round Knife, 45 Deg. Ang.Up
07-CVM-20 1MM Round Knife W/1MM Neck 30 Deg. Rev. Ang. Down
07-CVM-21 2MM Round Knife W/1MM Neck 30 Deg. Rev. Ang. Down
07-CVM-22 3MM Round Knife W/ 1MM neck, 30 Deg. Rev. Ang. Down
07-CVM-23 4MM Round Knife W/1MM Neck, 30 Deg. Rev. Ang. Down
07-CVM-24 1MM Round Knife W/1MM Neck, 30 Deg. Ang. Up
07-CVM-25 2MM Round Knife W/1MM Neck, 30 Deg. Ang. Up
07-CVM-26 3MM Round Knife W/ 1MM neck, 30 Deg. Ang. Up
07-CVM-27 4MM Round Knife W/1MM neck, 30 Deg. Ang. Up
07-CVM-28 1MM Round Knife, Str.
07-CVM-29 2MM Round Knife, Str.
07-CVM-30 3MM Round Knife, Str.
07-CVM-31 4MM Round Knife, Str.
07-CVM-32 Microscissors Straight, Straight Jaw, Round Handle, Closed Blades, Irrigation,
6cm WL
07-CVM-33 Microscissors Straight, Straight Jaw, Round Handle, Closed Blades, Irrigation,
3cm WL
Description
1009